130 AWP Series Padlocks
The Medeco All Weather Padlock (AWP) offers the highest level of severe
weather protection. The body is solid 303 stainless steel and is available
with either stainless steel or boron shackles. A weatherproof cylinder
seal cap, attached by a stainless steel cable, seals the cylinder from
harsh environments. Multiple mechanical and Intelligent Key technologies
are available.
The AWP is not only weatherproof, it is also a high security padlock

Medeco 3 use KY3366XX or KY3466XX.
Original/Biaxial use KY1866XX or KY2266XX.
How to Order AWP Series Padlocks:
Complete part numbers are required for all orders. To determine the correct part number, fill in the “Xs” in sequential order.
5005511 base part # example
Refer to pages 132-133 for descriptions and technical specifications to find the corresponding base part number.
1
H
 technology
 H  =  M4
 P  =  M4 BiLevel
 T  =  M3
 J  =  M3 BiLevel
 S  =  M3 CLIQ
 W  =  Biaxial
 N  =  X4
 M  =  X4 CLIQ
 G  =  XT
2
26
 finish
26 finish only.
3
M4
keyway
Insert keyway if known
or contact Customer
Service for help.
4
P
pinning
S  =    Sub-Assembled
(Uncombinated)
N  =    Sub-assembled,
–  No side pins
(M4 only)
  –  No slider
(M3 only)
P   =    Pinned
(Combinated)
M  =  Master Keyed
R  =  Master Keyed
–  blade and side pins
(M4 only)
5
624
side pin
code
(M4 only)
Insert side pin code
if known or contact
Customer Service
for help.
6
For legacy technology pricing, call Customer Service or visit Medeco.com.
132 AWP Series Padlocks
All Weather Padlock with 5/16" Shackle*
All Weather Padlock with 7/16" Shackle*
Description  Part Number  M4   M3 X4
Description  Part Number    M4  M3 X4
AWP 5/16" diameter SS shackle, 1-7/8" clearance
5005511 (P)
5005511 (S)
AWP 5/16" diameter SS shackle, 2-3/8" clearance
5005521 (P)
5005521 (S)
AWP 5/16" diameter Boron shackle, 1-7/8" clearance
5005531 (P)
5005531 (S)
AWP 5/16" diameter Boron shackle, 2-3/8" clearance
5005541 (P)
5005541 (S)
AWP 7/16" diameter SS shackle, 2" clearance